
SEE-Math 2011 Schedule

Euclid Group

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:10 Bol Sets BLOC 148 MP,av
8/8/2011 2:15-2:50 Break Time BLOC 117

2:55-3:55 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 117 MP,av
4:00-5:00 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 MP,CV,JB,av

Tue 1:00-2:05 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 MP,av
8/9/2011 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Man Euler Numbers BLOC 117 MP,av
3:55-5:00 Scar Mobius Strips BLOC 148 MP,av

Wed 1:00-2:10 Ste Infinities I BLOC 148 MP,av
8/10/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Hen Buzz Arithmetic BLOC 117 MP,CV,av
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV,JB,av

Thur 1:00-2:10 Yas Conway's Tangles BLOC 164 MP,av
8/11/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Ste Infinities II BLOC 148 MP,CV,av
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV,JB,av

Fri 1:00-2:10 Man Pythagorean Proofs BLOC 164 MB,av
8/12/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Eps Social Choices BLOC 117 CV,av
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV,JB,av

Mon 1:00-2:10 Hen Buzz Contest BLOC 117 MP,CV,av
8/15/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Pru,BY Serpinski Triangles BLOC 117 CV,av
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV,JB,av

Tue 1:00-2:10 Mog Geometry of Origami BLOC 148 CV,av
8/16/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Sot Zome Explorations BLOC 148 CV,av
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV,JB,av

Wed 1:00-2:10 Bol Toothpick Puzzles BLOC 164 CV,av
8/17/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Spi Cryptography BLOC 104 CV,av
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 CV,JB,av

Thur 1:00-2:05 Bol SEE Contest BLOC 164 MP,av
8/18/2011 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 All
3:55-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 All

Fri 1:30-2:30 Yas Maple Animations BLOC 102 All
8/19/2011 2:30-3:30 Akl Viz Lab Presentation BLOC 102

3:30-4:30 Yas/Man Awards BLOC 102
Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or
work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 117



SEE-Math 2011 Schedule

Abel Group

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:10 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 SK,jp
8/8/2011 2:15-2:50 Break Time BLOC 117

2:55-3:55 Bol Sets BLOC 148 MB,jp
4:00-5:00 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 117 MB,jp

Tue 1:00-2:05 Scar Mobius Strips BLOC 148 SK,jp
8/9/2011 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 MB,CV,jp
3:55-5:00 Man Euler Numbers BLOC 117 MB,jp

Wed 1:00-2:10 Hen Buzz Arithmetic BLOC 117 SK,jp
8/10/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Yas Conway's Tangles BLOC 164 MB,jp
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 MB,JB,jp

Thur 1:00-2:10 Ste Infinities I BLOC 148 SK,jp
8/11/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Man Pythagorean Proofs BLOC 164 MB,jp
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 MB,JB,jp

Fri 1:00-2:10 Eps Social Choices BLOC 117 SK,jp
8/12/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Ste Infinities II BLOC 148 SK,jp
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 SK,JB,jp

Mon 1:00-2:10 Hen Buzz Contest BLOC 117 MB,SK?,jp
8/15/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Bol Toothpick Puzzles BLOC 164 MB,jp
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 MB,JB,jp

Tue 1:00-2:10 Spi Cryptography BLOC 104 MB,SK?,jp
8/16/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Pru,BY Serpinski Triangles BLOC 117 MB,jp
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 MB,JB,jp

Wed 1:00-2:10 Sot Zome Explorations BLOC 117 MP
8/17/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Mog Geometry of Origami BLOC 148 MB
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 MB,JB

Thur 1:00-2:05 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 All
8/18/2011 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Bol SEE Contest BLOC 164 MP
3:55-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 All

Fri 1:30-2:30 Yas Maple Animations BLOC 102 All
8/19/2011 2:30-3:30 Akl Viz Lab Presentation BLOC 102

3:30-4:30 Yas/Man Awards BLOC 102  
Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or
work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 117



SEE-Math 2011 Schedule

Noether Group

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:10 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 117 BY,NH
8/8/2011 2:15-2:50 Break Time BLOC 117

2:55-3:55 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 BY,CV,dv
4:00-5:00 Bol Sets BLOC 148 BY,dv

Tue 1:00-2:05 Hen Buzz Arithmetic BLOC 117 BY,NH
8/9/2011 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Scar Mobius Strips BLOC 148 BY,dv
3:55-5:00 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 BY,JB,CV,dv

Wed 1:00-2:10 Yas Conway's Tangles BLOC 164 BY,NH
8/10/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Ste Infinities I BLOC 148 BY,dv
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 BY,JB,dv

Thur 1:00-2:10 Man Euler Numbers BLOC 117 BY,NH,ms
8/11/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Eps Social Choices BLOC 117 BY,ms,dv
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 BY,JB,ms,dv

Fri 1:00-2:10 Ste Infinities II BLOC 148 NH,ms
8/12/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Man Pythagorean Proofs BLOC 164 MB,ms
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 MB,JB,ms,dv

Mon 1:00-2:10 Hen Buzz Contest BLOC 117 NH,ms
8/15/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Spi Cryptography BLOC 104 NH,SK?,ms
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 BY,JB,ms

Tue 1:00-2:10 Pru,BY Serpinski Triangles BLOC 117 NH,ms
8/16/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Bol Toothpick Puzzles BLOC 164 NH,SK?,ms
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 BY,JB,ms

Wed 1:00-2:10 Mog Geometry of Origami BLOC 148 BY,ms
8/17/2011 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Sot Zome Explorations BLOC 117 BY,ms
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117 BY,JB,ms

Thur 1:00-2:05 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 All
8/18/2011 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 All
3:55-5:00 Bol SEE Contest BLOC 164 MP

Fri 1:30-2:30 Yas Maple Animations BLOC 102 All
8/19/2011 2:30-3:30 Akl Viz Lab Presentation BLOC 102

3:30-4:30 Yas/Man Awards BLOC 102
Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or
work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 117



SEE-Math 2011 Schedule

Instructors and Helpers:

Faculty:

Yas  = Philip Yasskin
Man  = David Manuel

Akl  = Ergun Akleman
Bol  = Kathryn Bollinger
Eps  = Janice Epstein
Hen  = Doug Hensley

Mog  = Mila Mogilevsky
Pru  = Michelle Pruett
Scar  = Sherry Scarborough
Sot  = Frank Sottile

Spi  = Anna Spice
Ste  = Mike Stecher

Senior Counselors

MB  = Matthew Barry
JB  = Juan Burgos

NH  = Nick Hernandez

SK  = Sandeep Kancharla
NM  = Nick Mai
MP  = Michelle Pruett
CV  = Carl Van Huyck 

BY  = Becca Yasskin

Junior Counselors

jp  = Joshua Primm
ms  = Maria Sottile
dv  = Don Van Huyck
av  = Akshans Verma


